. Rev. 1112014 LOBBYIST REPORT FORM Page_  of _ Page(s)

dﬂ (// b THIS SPACE FOR OFFIGE USE ONLY
T30 State of Idaho ANNUAL  [] SEMI-ANNUAL 7

Lawerence Denney .

To Be Filed By:
Secretary of State oBetred™y
L_2 LOBBYISTS

(Sec. 67-6619)

(Type or print clearly in biack ink)
See instructions at bottom of page

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address Date prepared Period covered
Morgan (Woody) Richards, Jr. m year ending
P.0O. Box 2076 1/4/2016
Boise, |daho 83701 (Mo)  (Day)  (Yr)
12 | 31 l 2015

lte]m Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 426.95 $ 94.00 $ 8.00 $ $
Living Accommodations 0.00
Advertising 0.00
Travel 0.00
Telephone 0.00
Other Expenses or Services 0.00
Towl |5  426.95 s 9400 g 800 g 000 s 000

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires multiple L-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred five dollars ($105) for a legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials
and member(s) of their household.

Item-
Names of Legisiators, Public and Executive Officials

2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
N/A

| ! Continued on attached page(s)

INSTRUCTIONS ltgm Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section No. 1 America's Health Insurance Plans
67-6617 1daho Code ' 601 Pennsylvania Ave N.W. Suite 500 Wash D.C.

Filing deadline: Annual report is due on January 31st.

Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 31st. 3 No.2 Willamette Dental of Idaho

6950 N.E. Campus Way, Hillsboro, Oregon 97124

TO BE FILED WITH:
Lawerence Denney No. 3
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, [D 83720-0080 No. 4

Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282




Item

Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate
or House Bill, Resolution or other legistative activity in which

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

4 the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing. Code Subject Code Subject
- ; 01  Agriculture, horticulture, 17 Health service, medicine, drugs
Subject Code | Bill, Resolution or Other | Appropriation Bill Number farming, and livestock and controlled substances, health
(from table) | Legislative Ident. Number and Section Number 02 Amusements, games, athletics insurance, hospitals
and sports 18  Higher education
17 HB 46 03  Banking, finance, credit and 19  Housing, construction, codes
17 HB 98 investments 20 Insurance (excluding health
17 SB 1062 04  Children, minors, youth, insurance)
17 HB 175 senior citizens 21  Labor, salaries and wages,
17 HB 176 05  Church and religion collective bargaining
06 Consumer affairs 22  Law enforcement, courts,
17 HB 180 07 Ecology, environment, pollution, judges, crimes, prisons
17 HB 235 conservation, zoning, land and 23  License, permits
17 HB 151 water use 24  Liquor
17 HB 188 08 E:iucation 25 Manufacturing, distribution and
09 Elections, campaigns, voting, services
17 HB 189 political parties 26  Natural resources, forest and
10 Equal rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining
minority affairs and mining products
11 Government, financing, 27  Public lands, parks, recreation
taxation, revenue, budget, 28  Social insurance, unemployment
appropriations, bids, fees, funds insurance, public assistance,
12 Govermment, county workmen's compensation
13 Government, federal 29  Transportation, highways,
14  Government, municipal streets and roads
15 Government, special districts 30  Utilities, communications,
16  Govemnment, state televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATYV, gas
31  Other (please specify)
CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code.
Mowg S Rebod o tfaf20r¢
Item [|ldentify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, Lobbyist s!gnature J Date
5 contract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or
bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing.
Your Health Idaho rules Employer No. 1 signature Date
Idaho Board of Pharmacy rules
Idaho Board of Dentistry rules Employer No. 2 signature Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date



Item

Subject matter of proposed legisation. the number of the Senate
ar 1louse Bill. Resotuiion or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Biil, Resolution or Other
Legistative Ident Mumber

Subject Code
{from tablc)

Appropriation Bill Number
and Section Number

17 HB 46
17 HB 98

17 SB 1062
17 HB 175
17 HB 176
17 HB 180
17 HB 235
17 HB 151
17 HB 188
17 HB 189

i

i

TGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

0l
02
3
4
03

06
o7

o8
09

i

o L 1o

Agriculure, hortieuhure,
farming. and Hvesiock
Amusements, vames, athletics
and sports

Banking, tinance, credit and
INVESHMEnts

Children, minors, youih,
Senior cHiZens

Church and religion
Consumer affairs

Ceology, cnvironment, poliution.

conservation, yoning, Jund and
WAICE UsC

Fducation

Elections, campaigns, voling,
political pariies

Faual 1
minority aitairs

Gavermnment, inancmg,
taxation. revenue, budget,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Government. county
Government, federad
Governinent, municipai
Government. special districts
Govermuent, state

H rights.

Code
17

I8
1y

20

Subjeer

Health service, medicioe, drugs
and controlied substances, health
insurance, hospiiais

Higher clucation

Housing. construction. cades
Insurance {excluding health
Insurance}

L.abor, sufanes und veages,
cotiective bargaming

{aw entorecment, cowrs,
Judges, erimes, prisons

i icense, permiis

1iquor

Manufacturing, distribution aud
SePYICes

Natural resources, forest and
{orest products, Hsherics, mining
and mmng producis

Public londs. parks, recreation
Social insurance, unempioyinen:
insurance. public assistance.
workmen's compensation
Transportation. highways,
streess and roads

Titihitios, communications,
televisions. radio. newspaper.
power, CATV, gas
Other {please specify)

CERTIFICATION  [hereby cenify that the above is a trug, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Seetion 67-6624 daho Code.

7 ;/ e
//L/ { c*’i';...- /’t’s
Tem [Wentity anv rule, ralemaking decision. procurement, Date
5 jcomtract bid or bid process, financial services agreement of
hond lobbyist was supporting or opposing / Z { )j (/
- 1
Your Health Idaho rules Vsignaiure | Bure
idaho Board of Pharmacy rules
idaho Board of Dentistry rules Employer No. St
Empiover No 3 sighature Date
; Employer No 4 signalare Date



{tem Subject matter of proposed legisiation, the number of the Senate TREGISLATIVE SURIECT IDENTIFICATION
P or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing. Code Subject Cade Subject
— . 0l  Agriculture, horticulture, 17 Health service, medicine, drugs
Subject Code | Ball, Resolution or Cnher | Appropriation Bil! Number farming, and livestock and controlled substances, health
ifrom table) | Legislotive Ident Number and Section Number 02 Amusements, games, athletics insurance, hospitals
and sports 18  Higher education
17 HB 46 03 Banking, finance, credit and 19 Housing, construction, codes
17 HB 98 investments 20 Insurance (excluding health
17 SB 1062 04  Children, minars, youth, insurance)
17 HB 175 senior citizens 21 Labor, salaries and wages,
17 HB 176 gg ((.:hurch and ;?I!glon ’s :l:ol!ecu}'e tzergan:mg i
17 HB 180 onsumer affairs . 2 Law enforcement, courds,
07 Ecology, environment, potlution, judges, crimes, prisons
17 HB 235 conservation, zoning, land and 23 License, permits
17 HB 151 watcr use 24 Liquor
17 HB 188 08 Education 25  Menufucturing, distribution and
09 Elections, campaigns, voting, services
17 HB 189 political parties 26 Natural resources, forest and
10 Equal rights, civil nghts, forest products, fisherics, mining
minority affairs and mining products
11 Government, financing, 27  Public lands, parks, recreation
taxation, revenue, budgel, 28  Social insurance, unemployment
appropriations, bids, fees, funds insurance, public assistance,
12 Government, county workmen's compensalion
13 Government, federal 29  Transportation, highways,
14 Govemnment, municipal streels and roads
15  Govemmenl, special districts 30 Utilities, communications,
16 Govermimont, state televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas
31 Other (ploase specify)
CERTIFICATION: | hereby centify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 1daho Cede.
@, 0,4
/‘(ﬂ-"ﬁ;‘, o, /34,,0», b L ////Qn/(,,
Jtem |identify any rule, ratemaking decrsion. procurcment, st sfnature J Date
5 jeontact bid or bid process. financial services agreement or ]
hond lobbyist was supporting or appasing \&0"_{ } { 4 ’ 204 6 o
Your Health Idaho rules l:m‘ﬂuycr No. | signature Date
|{daho Board of Pharmacy rules
Idaho Board of Dentistry rules Fmployer No. 2 signature - Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
R Cmployer No. 4 signature Date




Rev. 1172014 LOBBYIST REPORT FORM Page of Page(s)
THI /;E FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
State of Idaho ANNUAL [1 SEMI-ANNUAL (3 ‘/
S ‘%(/
ép,\ /7 )
Lawerence Denney ToBoTied By, Ry
Secretary of State ‘ e (

LOBBYISTS
(Sec. 67-6619)

L-2

(Type or print clearly in black ink)
See instructions at bottom of page

Period covered
m year ending
(Day)

12 | 31 |2015

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address Date prepared

Morgan (Woody) Richards, Jr.
P.O. Box 2076
Boise, idaho 83701

1/4/2016

(Mo.) (Yr)

ltem Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
1 P pe
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. | Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 426.95 $ 131.35 $ 7.50 3 34.00 $
Living Accommodations 0.00
Advertising 0.00
Travel 0.00
Telephone 0.00
Other Expenses or Services 0.00
Total |$ 426.95 $ 131.356 $ 7.50 $ 34.00 $ 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires multiple L-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred five dollars ($105) for a legistator, other holder of public office, executive officials
and member(s) of their houschold.

Item-
Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
N/A
_gContinued on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS ltgm Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)

) Allstate Insurance Company

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section
18911 Northcreek Parkway #301; Bothell, Wash.

67-6617 Idaho Code

Filing deadline: Annual report is due on January 31st.

Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 31st. American Family Insurance

9510 Meridian Bivd; Englewood, Colo. 80112

TO BE FILED WITH: Lawerence Denne No. 3 Farm Bureau Mutual Insurance Company
4 *° 275 Tierra Vista Dr.; Pocatello, idaho 83201
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720

Boise, 1D 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282




Ttem Subject matter of proposed legistation, the number of the Senate LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIF TICATION
4 or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing. Code Swbject Code Subject
i . . 01 Agriculture, horticulture, 17  Heahth service, medicine, drugs
“Jubject Code BI“', Rmkmon or Other | Appropnation Bill Number farming. and livestock and controlled substances, health
(from table) | Legislative dent Number | and Section Number 02 Amusements, games, sthietics insurance, hospitals
and sports 18 lligher education
Roofing 03 Banking, finance, credit and 19 Housing, construction, codes
20 Contractors investments 20 Insurance (excluding health
20 HB 156 04  Children, minors, youth, insurance)
20 HB 171 senior citizens 21 Labor, salaries and wages,
28 SB 1001 05  Church and religion collective bargaining
06  Conswmer affairs 22 Law enforcement, courts,
20 SB 1014 07 Feology, envionment, pollution, judges, crimes, prisons
20 SB 1023 conservation, zoning, land and 23 License, permits
20 SB 1069 water use 24 Liquor
20 HB 201 08  Education 25 Manufacturing, distribution and
20 HB 262 09  Elections, campaigns, voling, services
political parties 26  Natural resources, forest and
20 HB 292 10 Fqual rights, civil rights, forest products, fisherics, mining
20 HB 316 minority affairs and mining products
28 SB 1168 11 Govemment, financing, 27  Public lands, parks, recreation
28 SB 1173 taxation, revenue, budget, 28  Social insurance, uncmployment
20 HB 312 appropriations, bids, fees, funds insurance, public assistance,
12 Govemnment, county workmen's compensation
13 Government, federal 29  Transportation, highways,
14  Government, municipal streets and roads
15 Govemnment, special districts 30 Utilfties, communications,
16 Government, stale televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATY, gas
31 Other (please specity) o
CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaba Code.
/ /~[ / Qo7
Jtem [identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, Date
5 [eontract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or
hond lobbyist was supporting or opposing. 1/4/2016
Date
Employer No. 2 signature Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date



Item Subject matter of propqsed legislation, 'the r}umben" qf th_e Sengte
4 or House Blll, Resolutlon_ or other ]eglslatlve activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or 0pposing.
Subject Code | Bill, Resolution or Other | Appropriation Bill Number
(from table) | Legislative Ident. Number and Section Number
Roofing
20 Contractors
20 HB 15
20 HB 171
28 SB 1001
20 SB 1014
20 SB 1023
20 SB 1069
20 HB 201
20 HB 262
20 HB 292
20 HB 316
28 SB 1168
28 SB 1173
20 HB 312

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01
02
03
04
05

06
07

08
09

12
13
14
15

Agriculture, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and sports

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer affairs

Ecology, environment, pollution,
conservation, zoning, land and
water use

Education

Elections, campaigns, voting,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Government, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Govermnment, county
Government, federal
Govermnment, municipal
Government, special districts
Govemment, state

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construction, codes
Insurance (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,
collective bargaining

Law enforcement, courts,
judges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please specity)

CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 ldaho Code.

Mmd.m

/ /1/‘10/4,

Item

Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement,

5 |contract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or

bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Lobbyist s&nature

|
J

Date
1/4/2016
Employer No. 1 signature Date
Employer No. 2 signature Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date



e Subject matter of proposed Jegislation, the number of the Scnate LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION
4 or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing. Code Subject Code Subject
] i . " 01  Agriculture, horticulture, 17  Health service, medicine, drugs
Subject Code Blﬂ_, R&_noluhon or Other Appropnahqn Bill Number farming, and livestock and controtled substances, health
(from table) | Legislative Ident. Number and Section Number 02 Amusements, games, athletics insurance, hospitals
and sports 18 Higher education
Roofing 03 Banking, finunce, credit and 19 Housing, construction, codes
20 Contractors investments 20 Insurance (exciuding health
20 HB 15 04 Children, minors, youth, msurance)
20 HB 171 senior citizens 21  Labaor, salaries and wages,
28 SB 1001 05  Church and religion collective bargaining
06 Consumer affairs 22  Law enforcement, courts,
20 SB 1014 07 Ecology, environment, pollution, judges, crimes, prisons
20 SB 1023 conservation, zoning, land and 23 License, permits
20 SB 1069 water use 24 Liquor
20 HB 201 08 Education 25 Manufacturing, distribution and
20 HB 262 09 Elections, campaigns, voting, services
political parties 26 Natural resources, forest and
20 HB 292 10 Equal rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining
20 HB 316 minority affairs and mining products
28 SB 1168 11 Govemnment, financing, 27  Public lands, parks, recreation
28 SB 1173 taxation, revenue, bidget, 28  Social insurance, unemployment
20 HB 312 appropriations, bids, fees, funds insurance, public assistance,
12 Govemment, county workmen's compensation
13  Government, federal 29  Transportation, highways,
14 Govemment, municipal streets and roads
15 Govemment, special districts 30 Utilities, communications,
16 Government, state televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas
31 Other (please specify)
CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 ldaho Code.
M W RIS 1he[2oie
Ttem |dentify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, Lobbyist s /B Date

s [contract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or

bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

1/4/2016

Employer No. 1 signature

Borandh. &. LSl

Date
s (zoi5
Dt

Employer No. 2 signaiefg/ ( )
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date



Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Seniue

LEGISLATIVE SUBSECT IDENTIFICATION

He | o House Bill, Resolution or other legisiative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing. Code Subject Code Subject
1 Agri i 17 ice; medicine, drugs
'S_quect Tode | Bill, Resolution or Other | Appropriation Bill Number 0 &mm;’dhl:uc :u‘ ulcturk i :‘::Lmomg sr:bmicnmm :;f,m
(irom table) | Legisiative Ident. Number and Section Number 02 Amusements, games, sthletics insurance, hospitals
Roofl and sports 18 Higher education
ooting 03  Banking, finance, credit and 19 - Housing, construction, codes
20 Contractors fivestments 20 Insurance (excluding bealth
20 HB 1§ 04 Children; nsinors, youth, insurance)
20 HB 171 seniof citizens 21 Labor, .salari&s and wages,
28 SB 1001 05  Church and religion collective bargaining
20 SB 1014 06 Consumer affairs 22 Law enforcement, courts,
g . 07  Ecology, environmout, pollution, judges, crimes, prisons
20 $B 1023 conservation, zoning, Jand and 23 License, permits
20 SB 1069 water use 24 Liquor
20 HB 201 08 Ifdmg:ion ' ) 25 Man_ufamuring, distribution and
20 HB 262 09 Elections, campaigns, voung, services
20 political parties 26 Natural resources, forest and
HB 262 10 Equal rights, civil rights, forest products, fisheries, mining
20 HB 316 minoxity affairs and miting products
28 SB 1168 11 Government, finencing, 27 Public lands, parks, recreation
28 SB 1173 taxation, fevenue, budget, 28  Social insurance, unemployment
20 HB 312 appropriations, bids, fees, funds insurance, public assistance,
12 Govemment, county warkmen's compensation
13  Govemment, federal 29  Transportation, highways,
14  Government, municipal stveets and roads
15 Government, special districts 30 Utilities, communications,
16 Government, stale televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas
31 Other (pleaso specify)
CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify that the above is‘a true, complete and
correct statement in eccordance with Section 67-6624 1daho Code.
Md"%d M& L / /i/ o[l
Ttem: [ldenti fy any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, Lobby ture Date
5 [oontract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or
bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing: 11412016 -
Employer No. 1 ﬂgnan: Date
Employer No, 2 signature Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date




Rev. 11/2014

State of Idaho

Lawerence Denney
Secretary of State

(Type or print clearly in black ink)
See instructions at bottom of page

ANNUAL

To Be Filed By:

L-2

LOBBYISTS
(Sec. 67-6619)

LOBBYIST REPORT FORM
] SEMI-ANNUAL

Page g Page(s)
THIS SPACE F J.lCE USE ONLY
Y

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address

Morgan (Woody) Richards, Jr.
P.O. Box 2076
Boise, idaho 83701

Date prepared

1/4/2016

Period covered
m year ending
(Day)

12 l 31 |2015

(Mo.) (Yr)

fem Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
1
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 426.95 $ 14.00 $ 50.00 $ 80.10 $ 8.00
Living Accommodations 0.00
Advertising 0.00
Travel 0.00
Telephone 0.00
Other Expenses or Services 0.00
ol |5 42695 o 1400 | 5000 |g 8010 | 800

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires multiple L-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

and member(s) of their houschold.

The totals of each expenditure of more than one Tundred five dollars (3103) for a legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials

Item-
Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
N/A
! ! Continued on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS lte3m Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section No. 1 Associated Loggers Exchange

TO BE FILED WITH:
Lawerence Denney
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080

67-6617 1daho Code

Filing deadline: Annual report is due on January 31st.
Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 31st.

Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282

P.O. Box 16410; Boise, 1daho 83715

Idaho Insurance Guaranty Association

No.2 4250 Bellaire St. #410; Denver, Colo. 80222

NCCI Holdings, Inc

No-3 901 Peninsula Corporate Cir. Boca Raton, Florida

Workers Compensation Exchange
P.O. Box 359; Lewiston, Idaho 83501




Item Subject matter of propqsed legislation, Fhe r'lumberl qf the Sengte
4 or House B]ll, Resolutloq or other legxslatwe activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.
Subject Code [ Bill, Resolution or Other | Appropriation Bilt Number
(from table) | Legislative Ident. Number and Section Number
28 First Responders
28 SB 1001
28 SB 1168
28 SB 1173
28 Neel
28 Security Deposit

1tem

Tdentify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement,

5 [|contract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or

bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

idaho Industrial Commission subcommittees and

rules

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01
02
03
04
05

06
07

08
09

12

14
15

Agriculture, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and sports

Bariking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer affairs

Ecology, environment, pollution,
conservation, zoning, land and
water use

Education

Elections, campaigns, voting,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Government, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Government, county
Government, federal
Government, municipal
Govemnment, special districts
Govemment, state

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27

29

30

31

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construction, codes
Insurance (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,
collective bargaining

Law enforcement, courts,
judges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please specify)

CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
carrect statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code.

//ﬁ‘/zor(L

Date

1/4/2016

Employer No. 1 signature

Date

/ﬁ ,Qje/ <2 éf‘;t\“rof\‘L“Q_Q_%ﬁ

Employer No. 2 signature

S egness
Dhte

Employer No. 3 signature

Date

Employer No. 4 signature

Date



Item Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate
4 or House Bill, Resolution or other Icgislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.
Subjest Code | BilL, Resohution or Other | Appropriation Bill Number
{(from table) | Legislative Ident. Namber and Section Number
28 First Responders
28 SB 1001
28 SB 1168
28 8B 1173
28 Neel
28 Security Deposit

Ttem

1dentify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement,
keontract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or
ibond lobbyist was supparting or opposing,

Idaho Industrial Commission subcommittees and

rules

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

1]}

02

03

3IRG

08
09

10

11

12

4
15
16

Agriculture, horticulture,
firming, and livestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and sports

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer affhirs

Ecology, environment, poliution,
conservation, zoning, Jand and
water use

Education

Elections, campaigns, voting,
politica! parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Government, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Govemnmennt, county
Govemment, federal
Govemnment, municipal
Govermnment, special districts
Government, state

Code Subject

17

26

27
28

29

30

31

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
tnsurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construction, codes
Ingurance (excluding health
nsurance)

Labor, selaries and wages,
collective bargaining

Law enforcement, courts,
judges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distnibution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please specify)

CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the above is 2 true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code.

Date

N\ 1/4/2016
Woyer No. | signature Date
Employer No. 2 signature Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date



Subject mantar of proposed legislation, the aumber of the Senste
or Howse Bill, Resotution of other legislative activity in which
the Lobhyist was Suppotting of opposing.

tem
4

Subject Code | Bi ution or Appropration Bill Numbes
from table) | Legisiative Ident. Number and Section Number

28 First Responders

28 SB 1001
28 8B 1168
28 581173
28

Neel
28 | Security Deposit

TEGISLATIVE SUBJEC T TDENTIFICATION
Code Subject Code Subject

OL  Apriculture, horticulture, 17 Health sorvice, medicine, drugs
farming, and livestock and controlled substances, heaith

02 Amusements, games. athletics insurance, hospitals
and sports 18 Higher education

03 Banking, fimance, credit and 19 Housing, construction, codes
investments 20 Irsurence (excluding hoelth

04  Children, minors, youth, ingurance)
senior citizens 21 Labor, selarics and wages,

05 Church and religion oolictive bargaining

06  Consumer affir 22 Law enforcoment, cours,

07  Ecology, environment, pollution, judges, crimes, prisons
conservation, zoning, land mnd 23 Lioenye, permits
water usc 24 Liguoer

08 Education 25  Matutactaring. distribution snd

09 Elections, campaigns, vOIng, services
political partics 26  Natursl resources, forest and

10 Equal righta. civil rights. forest products, fisheries, mining
minority afTuirs snd mining products

11 Govemment, inancing, 27 Public lands, parks, recremtion
wxation, revenue, budget, 28 Socisl insurance, uncmployment
appropristions, bids, fees, funds insurance, public axststanoe,

12 Oovemment, county workmen's COmpenantion

13 Govemment, federal 29 Trensportation, highways,

14 Govemment, municipal streets and roads

15  Government, special districts 30 Utilities, commumications,

16 Government, sints televisions, radio, newapapes,

power, CATV, gas

31 Other(plessaspraify)

CERTIFICATION: [ hereby oextify thet the above is a trus, complete and
coreect statement in accordance with Section 67-5624 Tdako Code.

/)
crify omy nule, sstemaking decision, procurcen ;
'u:' Pd “!‘ bid or nd prox mzﬂancid .uc:icc! lgz';mm or Lobby ure Date
leubbyistmwmﬂinguoppouing 1/14/2016

idaho industrial Commission subcommittees and Employer No, | signature Tate

rules
Employer No. 2 signaturc Date

O\ 16|
or Wo. 3 signeture Dute! }

Emptayer No, & signeturc T Date



Yeen Subsect satier oF proposed legislation, the sumber of the Seanate

4'” or House Bill, Resolption or other legislative maiviy m which
e Lobbyisi wis supporing ar opposing

Subjeci Code | Bill, Resolation on Other TAppropriation Bill Number

trom table)

Legistative ldent. Number

ainl Section Number

28
28
28
28
28
28

First Responders
SB 1001
SB 1168
SB 1173
Nesl
Security Deposit

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Cade Subject

01 Agnealtere, honuture.
farming. and rvestock

02 Amusements. gaunes, mhletics

and sports

33 Danking, tinange, credit and
mveshnenis

04 Children, nrinors, youth,
SeNioE clizens

a5 Church and rebigon

06 Consumer :ftairs

07 eology. envianment, pollution,
conservarion, zomng, fand and

water use

ux Educavon

9 Blections. campaigns voting,
palitics! surtes

10 Tyual rights, aivif ngls.
minoriy afians

t Government, financing.
axalion, revenue, budget,

upproprictions, bicks. fees, funds

12 Govemnment county

5 Government sederal

18 Govenment, municipat

FE Government. speeial distoils
te Covesument. state

Code Subject

1?7

18
19
pit

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlicd substances, health
insurgace, bospitals

Higher education

Housing, constnsction, codes
insuranee {exchiding health
nsurance)

1 abor, salaries and wapes,
eollcctive bargatning

Law enforcement, couns,
udges, crimes, prisons

f.icense, permns

Liquar

Aanuiactunap, disiribuison and
SCrVieS

Nuawral resourves, fores! and
torest products. fisheries, inming
and nuning products

Public lands, packs, recreation
Social insurance. wnemployment
insuranice, public assisiance,
workimen's compensut ion
Transponstion. highways,

streets and mads

Liilities. communications,
televisions. radio, newspaper,
power. CATV, pay
Other tplease spesify)_

CERTIFICATION' Lherehy cerute that the above is 3 tue. complete and
correct statement 1y aeeordance wath Section G 72.0624 Tdahe Code.

sy r’
/7(9"‘&” Lt K)e

Yetlaoct,

ftem

fdentify any nile. ratemaking decision. procuicinent,

§  ontract bid or brl process, Snuncial services agresnient or

hond tobbyist witi supporting or upposing,

ldaho Industrial Commission subcommittees and

rules

.2

7o
Jd

Lubb_s'mﬂgnzuuw Date
1/4/2016
Employer Nu. 1 signature Date
Fmployer No 2 signature Dae
I,:‘mpluygr Ne 3 gt D
trfiployer N0 @ agnatre Dt



Rev. 1172014

State of Idaho

Lawerence Denney
Secretary of State

('lype or print clearly in black ink)
See instructions at bottom of page

LOBBYIST REPORT FORM
ANNUAL

(] SEMI-ANNUAL

To Be Filed By:

L-2

LOBBYISTS
(Sec. 67-6619)

Page of _ Page(s)
THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

SECKE TARY gF
STATE OF ipatig

Lobbyist's name and permanent busincss address Date prepared Period covered
Morgan (Woody) Richards, Jr. m year ending
P.O. Box 2076 1/4/2016
Boise, Idaho 83701 (Mo)  (Day)  (Vr)
12 ’ 31 , 2015
m;m Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionatc amounts contributed by cach employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbving Activity All Employers
Do Not Have fo be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 426.95 $ 14.00 s 50.00 $ 80.10 $ 8.00
Living Accommodations OjOO -
Advertising 0.00 .
Travel 0.00 o ~
Telephone 0.00 .
Other Expenses or Scrvices 0.00
Total |5 42695 s 1400 | 5000 | 8010 | 800

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requircs multiple L-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

and member(s) of their houschold.

The totals of each expenditure of more than one hundred five dollars (3103) for a legistator, other holder of public office. executive officials

Item-
e Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 | Dae Place Amount and Houschold Members in Group
N/A
rg Continued on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS Ttem Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(cs)
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section No. 1 Associated LOQQers_EXChange
67-6617 Idaho Code "~ P.O. Box 16410; Boise, Idaho 83715
Filing deadline: Annual report is due on January 31st. L
, . : ; / Idaho Insurance Guaranty Association
Executive Lobbyist semi-annual report due July 31st. | No. 2 .
nee g pordue Wy 2L 1N 1720 Bellaire St. #410; Denver, Colo, 80222
TO BE FILED WITH: | werence Denner o3 NCCI Holdings, Inc
Secretary of State 901 Peninsula Corporate Cir. Boca Raton, Florida
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080 No. 4 Workers Compensation Exchange
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282 P.O. Box 359; Lewiston, Idaho 83501

16 JAN20 aM g: 59



Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Scnate

It or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was Supporting or opposing.
Subject Code | Bill, Resolution or Other Appropriation Bill Number
(trom table) | Legislative Ident. Number and Section Number
28 First Responders
28 SB 1001
28 SB 1168
28 SB 1173
28 Neel
28 Security Deposit
ftem {ldentify any rule. ratemaking decision, procurement,

5 [contract bid or bid process, financial services agreement or

bond lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Idaho Industrial Commission su

rules

bcommittees and

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01

02

03

04

05
06
07

08
09

12
13
14
15

16

Agriculture, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amusermnents, games. athletics
and sports

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer affairs

Ecology. cnvironment, pollution,
conservation, zoning. land and
water use

Education

Flections, campaigns. voting,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights.
minority affairs

Govemment, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Government, county
Government. federal
Govemment, municipal
Government, special districts
Government, state

Code Subject

17

18
19
20

31

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construction, codes
Insurance (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,
collective bargaining

Law enforcement, courts,
Jjudges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing. distribution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
streets and roads

Lhilities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATYV, gas

Other (please specify)_

CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 ldahe Code.

Yegloors

Date
1/4/2016
Emplavar Np. 1 signatyre Date
Sy /,,49’ -
Tl Op 2 e
i{mployer No.2 si@(urc U Date
Employer No. 3 signature Date
Employer No. 4 signature Date



